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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Silchar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ST

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 2011 3012
of Technology, Bachelor of Technology)
Silchar
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National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3024

1750

2222

373

2460

318

1186

1427

3429

1473

2364

1095

2208

3024

2038

2222

1331

2460

806

1186

2197

3429

1785

2364

1371

2208
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National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(O

HS

HS

(O

(ON)

HS

HS

oS

oS
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

808

1557

1768

3887

1786

2300

2522

4274

1991

3192

1404

1557

2204

3887

1902

2300

3258

4274

2213

3192

3/4


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/1/24, 12:42 PM

Pfgr'tm‘ India

e To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/4


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

