

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		1
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Silchar	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ST	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2011	3012

,						
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3024	3024
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1750	2038
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2222	2222
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	373	1331
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2460	2460
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	318	806
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1186	1186
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1427	2197
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3429	3429
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1473	1785
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2364	2364
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1095	1371
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2208	2208
	1					

, 12.42 F W			JUSAA			
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	808	1404
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1557	1557
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1768	2204
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3887	3887
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1786	1902
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2300	2300
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2522	3258
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4274	4274
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1991	2213
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3192	3192

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





